1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

1031

211
351
460
127
346
93

34
237
529
796
147
636
629
275
395
278
110
437
805
115
240
836
455
647
113
309
405
362
183

Nome

VILMARIO DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA

ERONILDO ALVES DA COSTA
MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES CABRAL
JOAO CARLOS SALVATO TORRES
MARCILIO CARVALHO DE SOUSA
ADYR BANDEIRA JUNIOR

EDVALDO ELIAS FERREIRA
ROBSON ROMANO SILVA (D) VIVO2

JOAO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA
TIAGO LEITE GAMA

RICARDO SALES DA SILVA

FABIO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
CLEITON SOARES DE SOUZA
ANDREYLSON DANTAS DA FONSECA
VALDEMAR LIMA DA SILVA

ANTONIO CUNHA BORGES
IVONALDO OLIVEIRA

ATMAN COUTINHO SOLINO

FELIPE JORGE DE QUEIROZ PEDRO
LINDEMBERG PARAGUASSU TOMER
FRANCISCO JUNIOR ALVES DA SILVA
LAZARO SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
WESLEY MACIEL PINHEIRO

JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MACILIO BEZERRA DE ARAUJO

JOEL CESARIO DA SILVA

JOAO ANTONIO ANDRADE MORAES
CICERO ROMAO VIEIRA COUTINHO
JOAO JOSE PORTELA ALVES
ERIVELTON FERREIRA BEZERRA
JOAQUIM PASSOS DOS SANTOS

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ L£L£ £ LT L L £ E£EEZKCTELCTEZLCTELZLCTEEELECZLELK L L

ldd.

20

32
42
38
32
36
48
31

41
30
41
42
26
40
36
27
51
23
32
48
31
42
27
42
53
39
28
40
55
41
48

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M1829 -
M3039 -
M4049 -
M3039 1
M3039 2
M3039 3
M4049 1
M3039 4
M4049 2
M3039 5
M4049 3
M4049 4
M1829 1
M4049 5
M3039 6
M1829 2
M5059 -
M1829 3
M3039 7
M4049 6
M3039 8
M4049 7
M1829 4
M4049 8
M5059 1
M3039 9
M1829 5
M4049 9
M5059 2
M4049 10
M4049 11

Equipe

HP CRONOMETRAGEM E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CORGAMA

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

CDC

CbC
CORGAMA

POUPEX

POUPEX

WR
POUPEX

Tempo

00:16:38

00:17:58
00:18:10
00:18:32
00:19:11
00:19:30
00:20:03
00:21:34

00:21:50
00:22:52
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:24:05
00:23:24
00:22:58
00:23:38
00:23:38
00:27:52
00:24:06
00:25:16
00:24:37
00:24:22
00:25:51
00:24:45
00:26:58
00:25:13
00:25:04
00:25:27
00:25:44
00:25:41

00:26:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:38

00:17:58
00:18:10
00:18:32
00:19:09
00:19:29
00:20:02
00:20:59

00:21:48
00:21:58
00:22:18
00:22:21
00:22:38
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:59
00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:29
00:24:45
00:24:49
00:25:00
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:31

00:25:34



1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

Num.

209
282
628
150
161
299
135
413
550
390
609
176

100

287
735
142
761

915
432
17
400
525
310
341
578
175

255
a4
167
204
681

Nome
MARCIO BENTO DA SILVA
BENINO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA
SERGIO SOARES DE SOUZA
DALTRON PEREIRA DE SOUSA SOUTO
FABIANNO CESARIO DE SANTANA
CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ DE SOUZA
JOSE AMAURY DE GOES
SIDINEI DE SOUZA BARROS
HIGO ARRAIS DA SILVA
FERNANDES SANTIAGO

HERMENEGILDO FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

CHRISTIAN MONDIANI DA SILVA
CORDEIRO

BRUNO LUCENA
ANDERSON SANTANA LIMA
CASSIANO RICARDO DA SILVA

CLAUDIO ROBERTO RODRIGUES
CARACA

PAULO CESAR FERREIRA SILVA
LEANDRO BORGES OLSEN
SINOMAR MARIANO DE OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON DOS SANTOS LIMA
RENATO CAJA

CIRO LARIUCCI

EDSON PAULO DA SILVA
BEIJAMIM DE MOURA NETO

HAMILTON LEANDRO BARBOSA DE
JESUS

ALEXANDRE MATOS

REGINALDO DE SOUZA

FRANCISCO WESLEY PEREIRA GOMES
MADSON TENORIO FARIAS DA SILVA
MARCIO CESAR MANZI

z 222222222229

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 5 £ £ £ £

£ £ £2 £ £

ldd.

39
46
52
36
36
49
32
59
46
24
49
49

36

30
39
26
42

49
29
50
45
42
28
45
50
38

39
43
36
33
44

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 10
M4049 12
M5059 3
M3039 11
M3039 12
M4049 13
M3039 13
M5059 4
M4049 14
M1829 6
M4049 15
M4049 16
M3039 14
M3039 15
M3039 16
M1829 7
M4049 17
M4049 18
M1829 8
M5059 5
M4049 19
M4049 20
M1829 9
M4049 21
M5059 6
M3039 17
M3039 18
M4049 22
M3039 19
M3039 20
M4049 23

Equipe

CORGAMA

CORGAMA

POUPEX

CORGAMA

CDC

POUPEX

Tempo
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:03
00:26:29
00:26:47
00:26:52
00:26:44
00:28:11
00:26:56
00:28:02

00:26:57

00:28:08
00:28:46
00:27:52
00:28:15

00:28:17
00:29:28
00:27:41
00:27:56
00:27:41
00:27:50
00:28:38
00:27:39
00:28:27

00:28:09
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:29:18
00:30:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:25:59
00:26:02
00:26:03
00:26:21
00:26:32
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:47
00:26:47
00:26:48

00:26:51

00:26:51
00:26:59
00:27:03
00:27:04

00:27:14
00:27:15
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:38
00:27:39

00:27:52
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:27
00:28:34



1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

Num.

339
694
387
143

288
404

667

634
406
56

464
369
151
443
185
594
32
340
734
24
577
524
409
336
814
987

243
121
498
186
84

Nome
EDINARDO MEIRELES BARBOSA
GLENIO DO NASCIMENTO BARRETO
GUSTAVO LEITE

CESAR AUGUSTO CARVALHO
NASCIMENTO

BRUNO SANTANA LIMA
JOAO FRANCISCO WALTER COSTA

LINDONILSON CRISTIANO PEREIRA DE
SOUZA

ANDRE GOMES COUTINHO
JOAO MARCOS SOUZA GUALBERTO

FELIPE CESAR GOMES DAS SILVA
RUFINO

MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
FERNANDO LEOVEGILDO DE SA LOPES
DAVID SEBASTIAO DE LIMA

LUCAS VERAS AGUIAR CARDOSO
JOELSON ALVES BARBOSA

NILTON BELINI ALVES TEIXEIRA
JOSE ROMILDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
EDMILSON SUASSUNA DA SILVA
ANDERSON RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA
DJALMA MARTINS LIMA

WILSON BENTO DA SILVA

REMOAR GOES

JOAO ROSENDO DOS SANTOS NETO
DJALMA SOUZA

IGOR ROCHA

ENZO ROBERTO FERNANDES
MONTENEGRO

ADELSON ALVES BRITO JUNIOR
NEYLOR LEANDRO DE SOUSA

NELIO ALVES DA SILVA

JONH EMERSON RODRIGUES FERREIRA
LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA

£ £ £ £ £

<

< £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £2 £ £

ldd.

49
38
27
28

33
25
41

36
31
27

42
30
37
22
45
45
47
37
38
57
57
39
64
47
23
11

50
28
42
19
30

Faixa
M4049
M3039
M1829
M1829

M3039
M1829

M4049

M3039
M3039
M1829

M4049
M3039
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M3039
M6069
M4049
M1829
M0017

M5059
M1829
M4049
M1829
M3039

Cl.Fx.
24
21
10
11

22
12

25

23
24
13

26
25
26
14
27
28
29
27
28

29

30
15

16
31
17
30

Equipe

KMC

CDC

KMC

CDC

CDC

POUPEX

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

Tempo
00:29:30
00:31:41
00:32:44
00:29:02

00:30:43
00:30:40

00:29:56

00:30:11
00:30:31
00:32:51

00:29:53
00:29:47
00:38:29
00:31:41
00:31:04
00:30:25
00:31:26
00:30:15
00:31:08
00:31:22
00:30:28
00:30:37
00:32:03
00:30:59
00:34:02
00:32:09

00:33:37
00:33:13
00:31:47
00:32:14
00:33:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:28:53

00:28:55
00:28:56

00:29:03

00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:26

00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:29:50
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:30:02
00:30:02
00:30:07
00:30:25
00:30:36
00:30:46
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:52

00:30:53
00:31:06
00:31:11
00:31:13
00:31:20



Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome
94 859 LEOMAR JESUS

95 421 JUNIOR SANTOS

96 546 RUDSON SILVA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

97 263 ANDERSON REDMERSKI

98 971 THIAGO RICHARD MASSUNAGA

99 467 MARCOS DE SANTANNA

100 165 FRANCISCO SALES GOMES
101 109 FABRICIO VIEIRA SANTOS
102 564 THIAGO ROSENDO GOMES DOS

SANTOS

103 301 CARLOS WASHINGTON DE CASTRO
104 582 JOAO ROBERTO AMARAL

105 968 THIAGO FELIPE

106 534 RODOLFO HARCKBART LEAL

107 316 CLEBSON MOURA

108 466 MARCOS DA SILVA RODRIGUES

109 536 ROGERIO RODRIGUES

110 537 RONALDO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
111 499 NELLITON FERNANDES BASTOS
112 510 PEDRO REINALDO BUNTEMEYER DA

ROCHA
113 1027 GEOVA PARENTE

114 880 MARCOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA

115 684 PAULO FERNANDO SARAIVA CHAVES
116 740  ANTONIO CARLOS MUNIZ

117 713  ABDIAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA JUNIOR

118 462 MARCO ANTONIO SILVA

119 381 GERSON DO VALE BARROS
120 516 RANGEL DOS SANTOS ANDRADE

121 786 ENIO ZAMPIERI

122 835 JOSE RIBAMAR GONZAGA DE ARAUJO

123 264 ANDRE GOES

124 42  OBERDAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA

1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

42
51
29
35
36
51
35
34
28

a7
63
37
39
33
42
46
45
32
43

52
53
51
54
37
50
51
27
46
51
41
39

Faixa
M4049
M5059
M1829
M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1829

M4049
M6069
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049

M5059
M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M5059
M5059
M1829
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039

Cl.Fx.
32
10
18
31
32
11
33
34
19

33

35
36
37
34
35
36
38
37

12
13
14
15
39
16
17
20
38
18
39
40

Equipe

POUPEX

CORREDORES DO CERRADO

POUPEX

CDC

Tempo
00:32:49
00:31:41
00:34:51
00:32:16
00:35:16
00:32:24
00:33:05
00:32:08

00:33:20

00:32:38
00:32:36
00:33:48
00:35:42
00:34:40
00:33:38
00:33:38
00:33:38
00:34:49
00:34:04

00:34:27
00:34:29
00:35:14
00:34:23
00:33:43
00:33:51
00:33:54
00:34:52
00:36:12
00:34:08
00:34:11
00:35:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:21
00:31:27
00:31:40
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:32:02

00:32:03

00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:32:25
00:32:37
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:45
00:32:52
00:32:52

00:32:52
00:33:02
00:33:08
00:33:15
00:33:33
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:51
00:34:00
00:34:02
00:34:09
00:34:19



1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

125
126
127
128

129
130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152

153
154

Num.

35
412
345
898

776
461

555
94

706
174
528
457
298
52
605
95

560
407
583
840
417
449
329
343
10
828

436
463

323
410

Nome
KEVEN JORDAN
JORGE KANAMOTA
EDUARDO SILVA AGUIAR

MICHEL FERDINANDO CARDOSO
GOMES

DIEGO SANTOS SILVA

MARCO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
CARVALHO

SUEIDE VIGNOLI FUJIMOTO
RODOLFO MACHADO AIRES

RAFAEL YAMAMOTO

GLEISON CARNEIRO GOMES
RICARDO HENRIQUE LIMA DA SILVA
MAILSON BARBOSA DUARTE
CARLOS EDUARDO FARIA DE SOUSA
DIOGO PIASSI DALVI

DANILO RODRIGUES LIMA

RODRIGO PEREIRA RODRIGUES

TEONIS HENRIQUE SILVA WILSON
JOAO PAULO

MARIO SHIMABUKURO

PAULO PEREIRA GOMES

JOSINO EVANDRO MEDEIROS COSTA
LUIS FELIPE NOGUEIRA RODRIGUES
DECIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDO PIMENTEL

JOSE WANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA VARGAS DE
VASCONCELLOS

LEONARDO PRETTO FLORES
MARCO AURELIO PINHEIRO
GONSALVES

DANIEL AURELIO ALVES COUTINHO

JONATHAN DA SILVA PORTUGAL

£ £ £ £ £

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

1
65
35
33

26
30

37
37

38
30
47
22
39
29
25

42
36
62
50
55
19
32
31
37
52

41
38

13
22

Faixa CI.Fx.
MO0017 2
M6069 2
M3039 41
M3039 42
M1829 21
M3039 43
M3039 44
M3039 45
Mo017 3
M3039 46
M3039 47
M4049 40
M1829 22
M3039 48
M1829 23
M1829 24
M4049 41
M3039 49
M6069 3
M5059 19
M5059 20
M1829 25
M3039 50
M3039 51
M3039 52
M5059 21
M4049 42
M3039 53
MO0017 4
M1829 26

Equipe
CDC

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

KMC
CORGAMA

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

CORGAMA

Tempo
00:35:10
00:35:09
00:35:27
00:36:18

00:36:18

00:36:21

00:37:06

00:37:00

00:40:30
00:37:36
00:36:41
00:37:38
00:38:13
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:39:29

00:39:50
00:38:55
00:40:29
00:39:51
00:39:21
00:39:00
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:42:23

00:41:41

00:41:46
00:41:12

00:46:49

00:44:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:21
00:34:41
00:34:56
00:35:32

00:35:35

00:35:39

00:35:48

00:36:05

00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:23
00:36:24
00:36:25
00:37:12
00:37:16
00:37:41

00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:50
00:39:00
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:39:40

00:39:56

00:40:07
00:40:11

00:40:12

00:41:30



1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183

184

Num.

506

187
274
392
201
227
569
453
580
411
198
222
665
365
465
87

193
593
588
188
146
435
452
297
76

140

468
83

96

Nome

OTAVIO AUGUSTO SOARES DO
NASCIMENTO

JONYS RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ANTONIO CESAR DE MATOS

ISAEL P DA SILVA

LUCAS VINICIUS ARAUJO

RICARDO ARAUJO DA CUNHA
VINICIUS PEREIRA DINIZ MELO

LUIZ EDUARDO SILVA

EUSTAQUIO WAGNER DA SILVA
JONATHAN RODRIGUES REIS SANTOS
LENILDO NUNES ARAUJO

PAULO PEREIRA GOMES

RICARDO PEREIRA PORTO

FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARCOS BESERRA DOS SANTOS

MAXWELL SMIITHSON DA SILVA
CARDOSO (D)

JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO DE ASSIS JUNIOR
CAUE JUSTEN GARBI

WALDIR SANTOS DE LIMA FILHO

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DE FARIA
CLAUDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LEONARDO DA SILVA BARREIRA

LUIZ CARLOS

CARLOS ANTONIO COSTA CARDOSO
DAYAN MENDONCA HENRIQUES

BRUNO DINIZ
JOAO PEREIRA TAVARES
MARCOS VINICIOS SZERVINSK

LEONARDO LIMA FIGUEIREDO DE
SOUZA (D)

VINICIUS MEDEIRIOS DA SILVA

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

39

18
66
39
19
45
31
30
69
29
69
50
34
21
40
33

31
12
65
64
41
30
31
54
43

53
45
31

26

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 54
M1829 27
M6069 -
M3039 55
M1829 28
M4049 43
M3039 56
M3039 57
M6069 4
M1829 29
M6069 5
M5059 22
M3039 58
M1829 30
M4049 44
M3039 59
M3039 60
M0017 5
M6069 6
Me069 7
M4049 45
M3039 61
M3039 62
M5059 23
M4049 46
M0017 6
M5059 24
M4049 47
M3039 63
M1829 31

Equipe

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

AMIGOS DO WALDIR

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

CORGAMA

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

Tempo

00:41:51

00:42:02
00:42:21
00:42:45
00:44:17
00:44:16
00:43:48
00:43:57
00:44:39
00:44:08
00:44:00
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:45:11
00:45:59

00:52:27

00:45:06
00:47:33
00:47:50
00:49:04
00:48:26
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:51:14
00:53:00

00:50:03
00:59:16
00:52:46

00:58:23

00:55:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:31
00:42:02
00:42:05
00:42:09
00:42:13
00:42:13
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:47
00:43:08
00:43:12
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:44:36
00:44:45

00:44:56

00:45:06
00:46:14
00:47:03
00:47:17
00:48:17
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:49:08
00:49:56

00:50:00
00:50:20
00:51:55

00:55:20

00:55:37



1° CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Num.

85

189
155
408
386
266
216
587
141

Nome

MARCOS VINICIOS DIAS COSTA

JOSE CARLOS SILVA RIBEIRO

EDMAR MOTHE (BIO MUNDO)

JOAO ROMUALDO DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE LUIZ GONCALVES

MATHEUS CESAR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS
AQUIOCHI KAWANO

CARLOS HENRIQUE LINHARES COSTA

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

37

47

70

31
28
69
27

Faixa

M3039

M4049
M0017
M7099
M0017
M3039
M1829
M6069
M1829

CI.Fx.
64

48

65

32

33

Equipe

NOSSO CLUBE / VIVO /
TELEFONICA

AMIGOS DO WALDIR

Tempo

00:55:45

00:56:12
01:03:15
01:02:42
01:02:46
01:02:09
01:04:04
01:05:38

01:22:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:55:38
00:56:12
00:56:15
01:01:00
01:01:04
01:02:09
01:04:04
01:05:22

01:22:00



